Dry Reed Relays
Datasheet DIL-14
1 form A  - LOW PROPILE
page 1                                                                                                                                                    Rev. 04ECN 08062701
Comus International, Belgium : + 32 (0)12 390 400, France : + 33 (0) 1 43 96 86 10, USA : + 1 973 777 6900  -  Assemtech, UK : +44 (0) 1255 862 236
Comus International Bvba
Overhaamlaan 40
3700 Tongeren, Belgium

Dimensions & Pin layout (TOP VIEW)
Options and order information
Equivalent partnumbers
Series Contact
form
Nominal coil
Voltage
Options
PRME
25005
15135/15154
15015
15003
05
12
15
24
A = electrostatic internal shield (pin 9)
B = with diode (pin 2/13-6, pin 2 = +)
C = electrostatic internal shield + diode
Series  Nominal coil
Voltage
Options Additional
options
3570.1301 05
12
15
24
M = external
magnetic
shield
1 = without
2 = electrostatic internal shield (pin 9)
3 = with diode (pin 2/13-6, pin 2 = +)
4 = electrostatic internal shield + diode